
Indo-European

Western
Farsi [pes]
tabar ’axe’

Slavic

Russian [rus]
topór ’axe’West Slavic

Czech [ces]
topor ’adze’
topor ’axe’

Polish [pol]
topór ’axe’
topór ’adze’

0;2
2;0

Eastern
South Slavic

Bulgarian
[bul]

topor ’axe’

Church
Slavic [chu]
toporu ’axe’

0
0

0

0

Cognate Set: 79059
Yes No

adze 0.00
axe 1.00


